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Write the names for these numbers.

18

23

40

35

0

Write the numeral for each number name.
twenty — eight

twelve

thirty

fifteen

eighty-two

Write the missing numerals.
78; 79, 5 , 82,

Write the numbers that comes before or
after each.

y 1

29,
, 63



